Reciprocating Saw – 1200W, 255mm Wood /
130mm Pipe Cutting
منشار ترددي – 1200 واط، قدرة قطع 255 مم ف
الخشب / 130 مم ف المواسير

523 3 1569 - 0 15 % 235.35 1804.35

Serials

COD Fee 20

Shipping Fee 0

Total without VAT 1586.39

VAT 237.96

Net Total Amount 1824.35

One thousand eight hundred and twenty four Riyals and Thirty five Halala
 ألف وثمانمئة وأربعة وعشرون ريال و خمس وثلاثون هللة

https://alfanoos.com.sa